3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

3200 ARB
6,000 ARB
3200 ARB
3200 ARB
3200 ARB
3200 ARB
5000 $BUSD
6,000 ARB

3,200 ARB

# Date & time

POLYGON
OxfeeBc2475961c20230855d282elafl17d701d4fasb

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Airdrop Round

Visit usdtevent.co to claim nft
NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Airdrop Round

Voucher

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Airdrop Round

Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xfee0c2475961c20230855d282e1af17d701d4fa6

Date & time

2024-01-09
22:01:20

2023-12-01
10:28:07

2023-11-26
15:51:14

2023-11-20
18:05:47

2023-11-09
12:41:23

2023-11-02
09:09:15

2023-10-29
13:38:55

2023-10-24
16:56:07

2023-10-20
18:28:35

Transaction Id

Ox22eec4d2al60acl690ed

552c531abe8335b195F35hb

falbb8bOdeab2d7ballel4

Oxbaac34des04ab44620ab

3d88a606117e6c00d41201

a68dabe0f864h71b0ca?36

Ox00eBbdS30fdbdaSe4s54f

75572285f4da99739f29ct

bdeb71773b7f083fceebd?2

Oxbalff18333ch71519b66

adf74d9e219649652f637e

945ae5936c826644f93cs5e

Oxblbel43a73f8e38c7boa

90549293efbad7caebdséd

e3478a246798a64bf02815

Ox0f248445d2a993b1e97b

22d4c395a860f36d0eee45

e3212eaab0078a4ec48cB4

0x12aeelc89f6089d7h7ae

d587c4729641d5821c7869

e693f9ddbd117ae75eadfa

Ox6aedbb5d196f65cd778e

43fd6be97924dcd13f7534

a464cat3b6c8d9288ca?20bc

0x50973806202ae62585c9

e8e468d77130f51ahb6a854

cah65d5f773932589d13a4

Amount

+ 1 Visit
usdtevent.co to
claim nft

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x22eec4d2a160ac1690ed552c531abe8335b195f35bfa1bb8b0deab2d7ba11e04
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x22eec4d2a160ac1690ed552c531abe8335b195f35bfa1bb8b0deab2d7ba11e04
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x22eec4d2a160ac1690ed552c531abe8335b195f35bfa1bb8b0deab2d7ba11e04
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6aac34de504ab44620ab3d88a606117e6c00d41201a68dabe0f864b71b0ca936
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6aac34de504ab44620ab3d88a606117e6c00d41201a68dabe0f864b71b0ca936
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6aac34de504ab44620ab3d88a606117e6c00d41201a68dabe0f864b71b0ca936
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x00e0bd530fdbda5e454f75572285f4da99739f29cfbdeb71773b7f083fceebd2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x00e0bd530fdbda5e454f75572285f4da99739f29cfbdeb71773b7f083fceebd2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x00e0bd530fdbda5e454f75572285f4da99739f29cfbdeb71773b7f083fceebd2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xba1ff18333cb71519b66adf74d9e219649652f637e945ae5936c826644f93c5e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xba1ff18333cb71519b66adf74d9e219649652f637e945ae5936c826644f93c5e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xba1ff18333cb71519b66adf74d9e219649652f637e945ae5936c826644f93c5e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb1be143a73f8e38c7b5a90549293efbad7cae6d56de3478a246798a64bf02815
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb1be143a73f8e38c7b5a90549293efbad7cae6d56de3478a246798a64bf02815
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb1be143a73f8e38c7b5a90549293efbad7cae6d56de3478a246798a64bf02815
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0f248445d2a993b1e97b22d4c395a860f36d0eee45e3212eaab0078a4ec48c04
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0f248445d2a993b1e97b22d4c395a860f36d0eee45e3212eaab0078a4ec48c04
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0f248445d2a993b1e97b22d4c395a860f36d0eee45e3212eaab0078a4ec48c04
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x12aee1c89f6089d7b7aed587c4729641d5821c7869e693f9ddbd117ae75eadfa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x12aee1c89f6089d7b7aed587c4729641d5821c7869e693f9ddbd117ae75eadfa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x12aee1c89f6089d7b7aed587c4729641d5821c7869e693f9ddbd117ae75eadfa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6aedbb5d196f65cd778e43fd6be97924dcd13f7534a464caf3b6c8d988ca20bc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6aedbb5d196f65cd778e43fd6be97924dcd13f7534a464caf3b6c8d988ca20bc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6aedbb5d196f65cd778e43fd6be97924dcd13f7534a464caf3b6c8d988ca20bc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x50973806202ae62585c9e8e468d77130f51ab6a854cab65d5f773932589d13a4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x50973806202ae62585c9e8e468d77130f51ab6a854cab65d5f773932589d13a4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x50973806202ae62585c9e8e468d77130f51ab6a854cab65d5f773932589d13a4

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

10 2023-09-19 0x004eba3?20bbbe2a98a85 + 1 Voucher
20:28:10 be23bd19dc2dc4d7750d19
1521a4246b85b894d09662

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x004eba390bbbe2a98a85be23bd19dc2dc4d7750d191521a4246b85b894d09662
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x004eba390bbbe2a98a85be23bd19dc2dc4d7750d191521a4246b85b894d09662
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x004eba390bbbe2a98a85be23bd19dc2dc4d7750d191521a4246b85b894d09662

